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*Denotes floor areas shown to comply with National Described
Space Standards (see schedule). Room layout shown as
furnished and does not demonstrate compliance.
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BUXTON - National Space Standards

Actual Area NSS Requirement

Ground Floor Plan 42.00m²

First Floor Plan 42.00m²

Total floor area m² 84.00m² 84.00m²

Total floor area ft² 904ft² 904ft²

Bedroom 1 11.61m² 11.5m²

Bedroom 2 9.69m² 7.5m²

Study 7.75m² 7.5m²

Store Under Stair 1.33m²

Store Bedroom 2 0.23m²

Store Bedroom 3 / Study 1.01m²

Built in store total 2.57m² 2.5m²
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